
What’s next?

The resources created by the Drivers will be tested

in different health services in Scotland. The

messages developed by the Drivers will be used by

the Scottish Government.

Request for Allies

Allies should keep doing what they are doing to

support the work and come to the events.

 

Request for Engineers

Engineers should listen to autistic people and

people with learning disabilities and support them in

accessing mental health services. 

Engineers should come to the events.

February and March 2024

This is the last update for the Leadership
Framework. This stage of the work is ending.



20 autistic and
learning disability
Drivers 

17 Allies

18 Engineers

Leadership
Framework
numbers

13 monthly updates
to Drivers, Allies and

Engineers
2 literature reviews

3 research reports

3 working groups

27 autism
working
group
meetings

1 review of the
way things worked

5 meetings
with the social
care minister

February and March 2024

Events

The learning disability Drivers will run a session

about using QR codes on Friday 10th May.

Read more on this website:

      https://www.scld.org.uk/learning-disability-/

 

The autism Drivers will share their resources at

a session on 25 April 2024.



This update was written by
Inspiring Scotland 

Thank you for reading this document!


